
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

No.
2

1

5

4

3

Name
Bicskei Miklós

Pittmann János

Szekér Zoltán

Kulcsár István

Papp István

Max. Laps
32

31

30

23

0

Total Tm
10:17.100

10:17.209

10:09.025

10:17.887

-.---

In Session
futam 3

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

Overall BestTm
18.450

18.866

18.543

23.357

-.---

In Session
futam 3

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

RCOR Téli kupa I. forduló
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